MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC                   (1/31)                 AA070TA01ADA11_02_00
 TENTATIVE
All information in this technical data sheet is tentative
and subject to change without notice.
7.0” WXGA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AA070TA01ADA11
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC CORPORATION

2) DCLK should appear during all invalid period.
3) In case of blanking time fluctuation, please satisfy following condition.: TBD
THBn-1  2(tCLK) < THBn < THBn-1 + 2(tCLK) (For active area only)
4) LVDS Timing Specifications: TBD
ITEM SYMBOL MIN TYP MAX UNIT
1 bit Period UI -- 1/7 -- tCLK
Position 1 TPOS1 (0.15) 0 (0.15) UI
Position 2 TPOS2 (0.65) -- (1.15) UI
Position 3 TPOS3 (0.65) 1 (1.15) UI
Position 4 TPOS4 (1.65) -- (2.15) UI
Position 5 TPOS5 (1.65) 2 (2.15) UI
Position 6 TPOS6 (2.65) -- (3.15) UI
Position 7 TPOS7 (2.65) 3 (3.15) UI
Position 8 TPOS8 (3.65) -- (4.15) UI
Position 9 TPOS9 (3.65) 4 (4.15) UI
Position 10 TPOS10 (4.65) -- (5.15) UI
Position 11 TPOS11 (4.65) 5 (5.15) UI
Position 12 TPOS12 (5.65) -- (6.15) UI
Position 13 TPOS13 (5.65) 6 (6.15) UI
Position 14 TPOS14 (6.65) -- (7.15) UI
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC                   (15/31)                 AA070TA01ADA11_02_00
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC                   (16/31)                 AA070TA01ADA11_02_00
(2) Timing Chart
 a. Horizontal Timing Chart